4 S Under

Round 1 Results - Heading

ROCK SPRINGS, WY 2022

Placing Draw ID# Rider Name Owner Horse Name Sire x Dam (Dam Sire) Breeder Round 1 Payout

26

14

29

38

39

1

24

12

30

1M

274
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7
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TREVOR BRAZILE

KADEN RICHARD

KADEN RICHARD

BOBBY MOTE

ANDY HOLCOMB

DILLON HOFFMAN

KADEN RICHARD

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

LES OSWALD

ROBBIE BOYCE

JD YATES

RELENTLESS REMUDA

A AND C RACING AND ROPING

A AND C RACING AND ROPING

BOBBY AND KATE MOTE

ALLEN AND TRACY GILL

DILLON HOFFMAN

NICK AND LORA NICHOLS

BRENT BARTLETT

NEAL AND JODY WANLESS

DT HORSES LLC

COWAN SELECT HORSES, LLC

LYLE AND LORRIE GRANTHAM

BIG TIME MOVIE STAR

CARTERS WON TIME OUT

SHES MISCHIEVOUS

LENAS FLASHY GUY

YOU DOWN WITH OTP

STARLIGHT LOOK

SUMMER COLADA

MERADAS FIRST DIVER

YES IM SASSY

DT MR SMART REY

IRISH BLU

CHEROKEE CATT

SHADY LIL STARLIGHT x A MASTERS HOBBY
(AMASTER PLAN)
2018 MARE

ONE TIME HONOR x CARTERS TIME
(CARTERS CARTEL)
2018 MARE

WINNERS VERSION x MISS MISCHIEVOUS
(STREAKIN LA JOLLA)
2018 MARE

TRAFFIC GUY x WJICKED ANALENA
(TERRIBLY WICKED)
2018 GELDING

ONE TIME PEPTO x TRUCKIN CHICS RULE
(NMSU TRUCKIN CHEX)
2018 GELDING

STARLIGHT SMARTCHIC x LOOK N FAMOUS
(JD LOOK)
2018 GELDING

CASINO HEIST x SLR NICK OF TIME
(DASH TA FAME)
2018 MARE

FIRST PRIZE DIVER x SMOOTH AS A MERADA
(SMOOTH AS A CAT)
2018 STALLION

MR SASSY FRENCHMAN x FULL A IRISH WHISKEY

(PADDYS IRISH WHISKEY)
2018 MARE

DUAL SMART REY x SMARTY SHINE ANN
(SHINING SPARK)
2018 GELDING

ONCE IN ABLU BOON x MYO STARLIGHT
(PADDYS IRISH WHISKEY)
2018 STALLION

HIGH BROW CAT x ROYAL RED PEPTO
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2018 GELDING

MARK AND LORI CROSS

FLAG RANCH LLC

A AND C RACING AND ROPING

STEPHANIE HARRIS

ROGERS HEAVEN SENT RANCH, LLC

BRAD GLEASON

GARRETT M HENRY

FLAG RANCH LLC

BILL OR DEBBIE MYERS

DT HORSES LLC

SPENCE BELL

BEECHFORK RANCH

121.67

12143

121.15

121.06

120.52

12047

120

119.92

119.3

118

117.85

117.64

$2,220.00

$1,500.00

$1,020.00

$720.00

$540.00
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127

37

34

132

95

278

178

151

68

206

245

126

KALEB DRIGGERS

JESSE SHEFFIELD

BRAD LUND

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

ANDY HOLCOMB

BRAD LUND

ANDY HOLCOMB

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

LES OSWALD

LEVI O'KEEFFE

JON PETERSON

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER

JAKE DEVERAUX

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER

BRAD LUND

Royal Crown 4 Yr Old Team Roping RD1 Results

KALEB DRIGGERS

JESSE AND JODY SHEFFIELD

SHANE JOHNSON

MARK BELL SR

ROBERTSON RANCHES

MELISSA MILLER

FALLON AVERY

DTF VENTURE, LLC

LEVI AND LINDSEY O'KEEFFE

SCOTT PETERSON

RICHARD AND LORI WYMAN

CRAIG DEVERAUX

SHANE BOSTON

SHANE JOHNSON

JKC PLAYEN ZOE

JS EPIC FAME N FIRE

SHINEY RED ROO STAR

BIGTIMEINBRICKTOWN

FIRST CLASS VINTAGE

ROO NOSE STYLE

ONE VINTAGE MERADA

ROYAL SUGAR DADDY

HICKORYHOLLYFOREVER

A DREAM OF STREAK

DOCS FROSTY GUY

SUE C TIME

CFOUR WHAT THE FAB

AMARULA SUN

CATTY BIRD DOG

PLAYEN SPADES x HEAVENLY COWGIRL

(SEVEN FROM HEAVEN)
2018 MARE

EPIC LEADER x FINANCIAL FAME
(FINANCIALLY)
2018 STALLION

ROO STAR x SHINERS SIENA
(SHINING SPARK)
2018 GELDING

INFERNO SIXTY SIX x BLONDE AMBISHEN

(SHINERS VOO DOO DOCTOR)
2018 STALLION

ONE FINE VINTAGE x TANGYS LAST CHEXS

(TANGYS CLASSY PEPPY)
2018 GELDING

ROO STAR x GENUINE AND STYLISH

(PLAYIN STYLISH)
2018 MARE

ONE FINE VINTAGE x MISS MERADA LEE

(MASTER MERADA)
2018 GELDING

ONCE IN A BLU BOON x TALOCHA CHIQUITA

(CJ SUGAR)
2018 GELDING

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x THE DOCTRESS ORDERS

(DUAL REY)
2018 GELDING

A STREAK OF FLING x DASH TA HOUSTON

(DASH TA FAE)
2018 GELDING

AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET x POCO QUEEN DOC

(MCR CHICADO MAC)
2018 GELDING

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x SUE C LENA

(LENAS WRIGHT ON)
2018 MARE

FRENCHMANS FABULOUS x CFOUR ITS A WHATS IT

(DASH TA FAME)
2018 GELDING

ONCE IN ABLU BOON x SMOOTH AS A TWIST

(SMOOTH AS A CAT)
2018 GELDING

CATTY HAWK x LOVE TRACKER
(DJ TRACKER)
2018 GELDING

JOHN O AND KAY L COLTHARP

JESSE SHEFFIELD

MELISSA ANN MILLER

KELSEY HUFFMAN

ROBERTSON RANCHES

AMY LUND

LISA INGRAM

TRIPLE S QUARTER HORSES

GARTH/AMANDA GARDNER

LISA O'ROURKE-FULTON

AMY BARNETT

RICHARD AND LORI WYMAN

DAVID WHITAKER

CROWN RANCH LP

COWAN SELECT HORSES LLC

1172

117.14

116.26

116.09

116.06

115.61

115.13

114.95

114.67

114.24

114.02

113.88

112.8

112.51

1M1.73

Rock Springs, Wy 2022
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40

17

185

33

65

223

158

29

36

128

215

205

41

143

216

ROBBIE BOYCE

ANDY HOLCOMB

TAYLOR WILLIAMS

CADE RICE

PAUL GRIEMSMAN

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

BRAD LUND

RHEN RICHARD

WYATT MURRAY

BRAD LUND

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER

RHEN RICHARD

Royal Crown 4 Yr Old Team Roping RD1 Results

COWAN SELECT HORSES, LLC

DANIEL AND JAZLYN RICE

TAYLOR AND JOEY WILLIAMS

INDERMAN SCHAFFNER

S HEART RANCH

MONTY AND JESSICA LEWIS

NEAL AND JODY WANLESS

KALEB TERLIP

A AND C RACING AND ROPING

JESSE R NASH

CHELSI DICKERSON

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

SHANE BOSTON

A AND C RACING AND ROPING

FRENCH COWBOY

HESAHOLLYGOODFELLA

SMOKE N BULLETS

RR ROCKS REAL DEAL

GUYS GENUINE

JOES HEAD HONCHO

TEST MY METAL

CR TUFF BO

SJR DIAMOND BOND

PEPTOS DUAL CAHOOTS

DT HICKORY BLU STEEL

FLIP FLOPS

SJR DIAMOND BULLY

CR WOODY BE A DUAL

ONE FAMOUS FRENCHMAN x WHISKEY SOUR GAL

(HAIRPIN WHISKEY SOUR)
ROYAL CROWN STALLION

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x SHINERS BAYLENA

(SHINING SPARK)
2018 GELDING

SMOKE N SUNRISE x MISS FLYIN BULLETS

(FRENCHMANS BULLET)
2018 GELDING

ROCKY TOP PEP x JESSIES GAL 037
(BH DOTS IN COMMAND)
2018 GELDING

A SMOOTH GUY x OUR GENUINE DELIGHT

(DASH TA FAME)
2018 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

FRECKLES TA FAME x KR LAST FLING
(A STREAK OF FLING)
2018 GELDING

METALLIC CAT x LILA REY
(DUAL REY)
2018 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

WOODY BE TUFF x CR APRIL BOON
(DUALS BLUE BOON)
2018 GELDING

CD DIAMOND x ARC ITS GO TIME
(ONE TIME PEPTO)
2018 GELDING

ALL IN CAHOOTS x PEPTOS DUAL NICOLE

(PEPTOS DUAL REMINIC)
2018 STALLION

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ

(SHINERS LENA CHEX)
2018 MARE

TRAVELIN JONEZ x FLIPMIA PENNY
(FLIPMIA)
2018 GELDING

CD DIAMOND x BILLIES SMOOTH CAT
(SMOOTH AS A CAT)
2018 GELDING

WOODY BE TUFF x ARC CATTY DUAL
(DUAL PEP)
2018 STALLION

KEITH J MUNNS

CHRISTINA WARD

BUD AND SANDY WILLIAMS

INDERMAN SCHAFFNER

MCCOLEE LAND & LIVESTOCK LLC

JOE AND CARLA SPITZ

JUNE C HENDERSON

CENTER RANCH

SAN JUAN RANCH

JESSE R NASH

DT HORSES

MARK BROCKMUELLER

SAN JUAN RANCH

CENTER RANCH

1.2

110.16

108.42

105.68

104.42

Rock Springs, Wy 2022



